
S.N NAME OF THE CUSTOMER
1 BHUSAL EKIKRIT KRISHI FARM
2 SAYANA GOAT FARM
3 SHREE LIPINDEVI GARMENT UDHYOG
4 NEUPANE STORE
5 N G SQUARE
6 SHREE LAXMI KRISHI TATHA PASUPANCHH
7 MATA SUPADEURALI MOBILE
8 SAYANA GOAT FARM
9 BHUSAL EKIKRIT KRISHI FARM

10 PLANET PHARMACY
11 KASHI KIRANA PASAL
12 HARIYO TARKARI PVT.LTD
13 NEW AARASI MARKETING
14 ARGHA NARPANI BAHUDDHESHIYA KRISHI FARM PVT. LTD.
15 NAYA POUDEL GAI FIRM
16 BASANTA STORES
17 JAY MANAKAMANA ELECTRIC AND PLUMBIN
18 POUDEL GENERAL STORE
19 KARISHMA HAAS FARM
20 KOPILA BHAISI FARM
21 NAYA POUDEL GAI FIRM
22 GUPTA NURSERY P. LTD
23 NEUPANE PASHUPALAN FARM
24 SANDESH PASHUPALAN TATHA KRISHI CEN
25 B.N.B. BEAUTY HOME
26 WELCOME FAMILY MART
27 SHREE CHAMATKAR BHADA BARTAN GIFT P
28 GLOBAL CYCLE SUPPLIERS
29 ISHWOR BHAISI PALAN FIRM
30 RAJU MULTI TRADERS
31 ANGEL ENTERPRISES
32 NIRAJ KIRANA PASAL
33 DEVANSHI FANCY STORE
34 PAUDEL GAI FARM
35 SHREE RADHA KRISHNA KIRANA PASAL
36 C.P. ENTERPRISES
37 DHAKAL KRISHI PASHUPANCHI FARM
38 PEMI BANGUR FIRM
39 PULCHOWK KRISHI FIRM
40 ANISHA AND ASHOK BAKHRA FARM
41 DIP SIKHA KRISHI THATHA PASHUPALAN
42 FAMOUS JENERAL STORES
43 GURUNG KIRANA PASAL
44 SAPKOTA MACHHA AND POLTI FARM
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45 AMRIT CHIYA NASTA PASAL
46 SANGAM COSMETIC PASAL
47 AADARSHA KRISHI NURSERY TATHA PASHU
48 G.S.TARKARI TATHA PASHUPANCHHI FIRM
49 OSHREENG KIWI FIRM
50 AADARSHA KRISHI NURSERY TATHA PASHU
51 PUNALAXMI GAI FIRM
52 FAUDAR BAKHRA FIRM
53 KALPANA POULTRY AND LIVESTOCK FARM
54 BIBEK KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHI FARM
55 MOUNTAIN VIEWS HOTEL
56 PACHABHAIYA TARKARI FALFUL,MAURI TA
57 RIYAN AALE KRISHI TATHA PASHUPALAN
58 OM SAIRAM KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHI
59 DHURBATARA  PASHUPANCHI FARM
60 ARCHANA KRISHI T.PP.FARM
61 SAKSHAM HARDWARE AND SANITARY
62 DUGDA UTPADAN BITARAN TATHA PASHUPA
63 REKHA KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHI FIRM
64 AAYUSHA SILAI KATAI CENTER
65 AADARSHA KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHI FARM
66 DHAWAL AGRO FARM AND DANA SUPPLIERS
67 PUN KRISHI TATHA PASHUPALAN FARM
68 BISHNU PRASAD KRISHI THATHA PASHUPALAN FARM
69 NEPAL MATSHYA TATHA KRISHI FARM
70 SNEHA FANCY PASAL
71 NEW PANDEY NASTA PASAL
72 HAMAL PASUPANCHI TATHA KRISHI FARM
73 BANGANGA MUSHROOM FARM
74 BHATTARAI GAS SUPPLIERS
75 BHAIRAV PASUPANCHI FALFUL TATHA BAH
76 BISHNU PRASAD KRISHI THATHA PASHUPALAN FARM
77 BANGANGA MUSHROOM FARM
78 BHAIRAV PASUPANCHI FALFUL TATHA BAH
79 BANGANGA MUSHROOM FARM
80 YASHODA FANCY
81 BHUSAL AKIKRIT KRISHI FARM
82 KHATRI KRISHI FIRM
83 ANIL PASHU FIRM
84 GAULE KRISHI TATHA PASHU FIRM
85 BHATTARAI PASHU TATHA KRISHI FARM
86 BARAMLE KRISHI TATHA PASHU PANCHHI
87 RANA KRISHI TATHA PASHU PANCHHI FAR
88 THAPA KRISHI FARM
89 BHUSAL KIRANA STORES
90 DIPAK POULTRY FIRM
91 JAISITHOK PASHUPANCHI FIRM



92 SWARGADWARI DARSAN STORE
93 NISCHAL KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHHI
94 SUBEDI CHAUMIN,PACKAGING AND BEKARI UDHYOG
95 NABIN KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHHI FAR
96 SHANTA KIRANA PASAL
97 MANJU KRISHI THAHA BAKHRA FARM
98 SHRESTHA KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHI F
99 KRITIKA BHANDA  PASAL

100 BHAWANA KIRSHI TATHA PASHUPANCHHI B
101 NAMKIN PASAL
102 SHIVA PARBATI KRISHI TATHA PASUPANC
103 HAMI TIN BHAI BANGUR PALAN FIRM
104 SHRESTHA KRISHI TATHA PASHUPALAN FI
105 NILKANTHA KRISHI TATHA PASUPANCHI
106 DURGA TAILORS
107 JWALAMUKHI AGARBATTI UDYOG
108 MIT KUMARI PASHU TATHA KRISHI FIRM
109 MAMA BHANJA  RESTAURENT
110 KHIM GAI FIRM
111 H.D. PAHADI POLTRY FIRM
112 SIRJANA COSMETIC TATHA JUTTA CHAPPA
113 GANGA JAMUNA MATSYA FIRM
114 NEW GULMELI MANI SUPPLIERS
115 LAFA KUKHURA FIRM SUPPLIERS
116 BRINDABAN AGRO FIRM
117 SATHI TRADING CONCERN
118 KEDARNATH FISH FARM
119 KEDARNATH FISH FARM
120 BASHYAL KRISHI FARM PVT.LTD.
121 BASHYAL KRISHI FARM PVT.LTD.
122 BASHYAL KRISHI FARM PVT.LTD.
123 BUDDHA AGARBATTI UDHYOG
124 BIJAY DRYCLINIC AND LAUNDARY CENTER
125 MANIGRAM CONNECTION
126 RUPANDEHI AKIKRIT KRISHI FARM P.LTD
127 MAHIMA FURNISHING
128 NEW SAJHA MEAT SHOP
129 PATHAK COLLECTION
130 SAHANI MATSYA NURSERY FARM
131 MARASINI PASHUPALAN
132 ARPAN GAI TATHA BHAISI FARM
133 HOM BAHADUR GHARTI BHAISI FARM
134 ACHARYA PASHU PANCHHI TATHA KRISHI
135 SNEHA BANGUR FARM
136 THE HANGER FASHION COLLECTION
137 SANDEEP MATCHYA FARM
138 KANDEL COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING



139 NEW DEURALI GENERAL STORES
140 JITESHWARI AGRO FARM
141 SEVEN STAR FANCY STORE
142 SHREE SAPKOTA BIUMAL TATHA KRISHI S
143 MAMTA KIRANA KHUDRA PASAL
144 PANDEY KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHHI FA
145 SHIVARAJ BAHUDESHYA PASHUPALAN TATH
146 LAXMI KRISHI TATHA BHAISI FARM
147 RANI GAUN FISH FARM
148 RAKIBA BAHUDESHYA KRISHI FIRM
149 RAJMATI BHAISI PALAN FARM
150 S AND S CAFE
151 RANI GAUN FISH FARM
152 PAWAN GAI PALAN FARM
153 S AND S CAFE
154 R.B. GENERAL STORES
155 HAMRO KRISHI TATHA PASHUPALAN FARM
156 BUTWAL PHYSIO THERAPY AND REHAB CEN
157 NEW YOUR FASHION STORE
158 BHATTARAI PASHUPLAN FARM
159 PARU BEAUTYPARLOUR & COSMETIC PASAL
160 MANUSHREE BABY AND FANCY COLLECTION
161 AMBIKA SHAKYA KHAJA GHAR
162 GITA CHIYA NASTA KHAJA GHAR
163 POKHAREL MACHHAPALAN FIRM
164 JANAKI PASHUPALAN FARM
165 YADAV BHAISI FIRM
166 K K BAKHRA PALAN FIRM
167 NEW PALPALI GENERAL STORES
168 NEW PUJA BIJULI PASAL
169 ROJI EMPORIUM
170 SUNDAR PARDA AND KARPET PASAL
171 SHRESTHA KIRANA PASAL
172 SITA PASHU PALAN FARM
173 MATA PATHIBHARA FANCY PASAL
174 N.P COLLECTION
175 DIVYA DIPSAN PASHUPALAN
176 JHARANA REPACKING & SUPPLIERS
177 TIME AND AGAIN
178 MAMTA BEAUTY PARLOUR & COSMETIC
179 PRATIBHA SILAI KATAI TALIM KENDRA
180 GHIMIRE PASHUPANCHHI TATHA KRISHI FIRM
181 CHAUDHARY KRISHI FARM
182 NEW CHAUDHARY BAKERY UDHYOG
183 PULAMI THAPA ENGINEERING WORKSHOP
184 GROWMORE FERTILIZER AND CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
185 OM SAI LOW PRICE SHOE CENTRE



186 OMSATIYA PASUPALAN FARM
187 GUPTA TENT HOUSE
188 GROWMORE FERTILIZER AND CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
189 G.P.TRADE AND SUPPLIERS
190 THAPA KRISHI FARM
191 P.K.ENTERPRISES
192 GAURIDEVI ACHARYA VAISI FARM
193 GAURIDEVI ACHARYA VAISI FARM
194 MILIJULI PASU TATHA KRISHI FARM
195 ANISHA COLLECTION
196 DIPRAKSHYA  ARGHAKANCHI FANCY
197 SILVER SPOON BAKERY
198 KHAREL STORE
199 SHREE LUMBINI KRISHI TATHA PASHU PA
200 KAMALA KIRANA PASAL
201 DINGARMAI PASHUPALAN FARM
202 SAWARI BEAUTY PARLOR
203 SANDEEP POULTRY FARM
204 AVI SHOE CENTER
205 DYNAMIC SHOE CENTER
206 NARAYANI MOMO
207 NEUPANE BAKERY UDHYOG
208 MINA GAI FIRM
209 ISHAN SHOE HOUSE
210 BALADEVI AGRO FARM
211 REGMI GAI TATHA PASHU FARM
212 BINDU BASHYAL PANTA
213 TEK I.T AND  ELECTRIC WORKSHOP
214 BHUSAL KRISHI TATHA PASHU FARM
215 NEW GHALE ENTERPRISES
216 CHITRAKALA BHAISI FARM
217 BHAGAWATI GAI FARM
218 NEW AARAV FANCY COLLECTION
219 KHADKA BHAISI FARM
220 USHA CHIYA NASTA PASAL
221 TIWARI AKIKRIT KRISHI FARM
222 PANTHI NAWA FANCY STORE
223 GAUDEL PASHUPALAN FARM
224 POUDYAL PASHUPALAN FARM
225 BHAIRAV EKIKRIT KRISHI FARM
226 SIBALAYA GENERAL STORES
227 TULSI LIVE STOCK PVT. LTD.
228 S.S. KRISHI FARM
229 TULSI LIVE STOCK PVT. LTD.
230 KALPANA FANCY AND COSMETIC PASAL
231 JUNU BEAUTY PARLOUR CENTRE
232 SUNITA KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHI FAR



233 SHIWANI HOJIYARI UDHYOG
234 S.S. KRISHI FARM
235 REGMI POULTRY FARM
236 UNIQUE BEAUTY PARLOUR CENTER
237 DEU POULTRY FIRM
238 SAKSHAM POULTRY FIRM
239 NARAYAN POULTRY FIRM
240 DIDI BAHINI BAHU UDHESHYIYA KRISI PASUPANCHHI TATHA MATSYA PALAN FIRM
241 MENUKA AND SWOSTIKA LADIES TAILORS
242 YASHAL BHADA PASAL
243 PRAGATI & PRAPTI STORE
244 ROKA KUKHURA FIRM
245 PRAGATISHIL PASHUPALAN FIRM
246 DEU POULTRY FIRM
247 SARITA STORE
248 PRAGATISHIL PASHUPALAN FIRM
249 DEWA KIRANA PASAL
250 NETWORK SUPPLIERS
251 BABA BAHUUDESHYA KRISHI TATHA PASHU
252 SASTO KIRANA PASAL
253 K.C. BHAISI PALAN TATHA KRISHI FARM
254 ROSHANI BAKHARA PALAN
255 NIRMAL KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHI FAR
256 BABA BAHUUDESHYA KRISHI TATHA PASHU
257 RADHA SHREE COSMETIC PASAL
258 DEVA BHEDA BAKHARA FARM
259 LAXMI SEWA PASHUPALAN
260 SITA SHAHI KIRANA PASAL
261 NABIN KRISHI FIRM
262 LAXMI CHIYA NASTA HOTEL
263 MANYATA MART
264 SUCCESS COSMETIC TATHA DOLL SUPPLIE
265 OLI BHAISI PALAN TATHA TARAKARI FAR
266 LAXMI SEWA PASHUPALAN
267 SHANTA BAHUDDESHIYA KRISHI TATHA PA
268 SUKHARIYA KIRSI FIRM
269 CHAUDHARY LAYERS KUKHURA FIRM
270 PRASANT BANGUR PALAN FIRM
271 BHUPENDRA BAHUUDESIYA PASUPANCHI FI
272 BHAKTA TRIMURTI FIRM
273 TULSI KUKHURA PALAN FIRM
274 MEGANA KRI. TATHA PASHUPANCHHI FIRM
275 BABAI KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCHHI FIR
276 DURGA GENERAL AND COLD STORE
277 SUGRAM BANGUR PALAN FIRM
278 SHARMA YAKIKRIT PASHUPANCHHI FIRM
279 ADHIKARI PHALPHUL TARKARI TATHA KI.



280 ROSHIKA COSMETIC PASAL
281 GIRI PASHUPANCHHI PALAN FIRM
282 HARI SHARAN KRISHI TATHA PASHUPANCH
283 KARKI KUKHURA PALAN FIRM
284 KRISHNASAR PASHUPANCHHI FIRM
285 JIVAN POULTRY FIRM
286 HEAVYGUAGE COSMETIC AND GIFT HOUSE
287 MAHA LAXMI ORDER AND SUPPLIERS
288 DURGESH KHAJA GHAR
289 TU.R.S.POULTRY FARM
290 MANAKAMANA GUDIYA KUSAN PRASHIKSHAN KENDRA
291 DANGALI BHAISI PALAN FARM
292 SIRISHMA BAKHRA TATHA BANGUR PALAN
293 FASHION WEAR
294 RUKMELI BAKHARA PALAN FIRM
295 NABIN BHAISI FIRM
296 BAGARTARA POULTRY FARM
297 SUNLIGHT BANGUR FIRM
298 SHUBASH KIRANA AND NASTA PASAL
299 SHUBHIT KIRANA PASAL
300 OLI KUKHURA FIRM
301 GANGA KUKHURA FIRM
302 OM GANGA KIRANA TATHA KHADHYANNA PA
303 POKHREL BHADA PASAL
304 SHREEJANA FANCY PASAL
305 UNIQUE FANCY STORE
306 RABI SUPPLIERS
307 KIRAN POULTRY FARM
308 DIPA COSMETIC PASAL
309 PRACHI COSMETIC PASAL
310 KANCHAN COSMETIC CENTER
311 SIMRAN COSMETIC PASAL
312 KHATRI SIRNGAR PASAL
313 THAPA PASHUPANCHHI FIRM
314 GRISHMA POULTRY FARM
315 NABIN BANGUR TATHA KUKHURA FARM
316 SIDDHIVINAYAK SUPPLIERS
317 SAMBRIDDHI BANGUR FARM
318 PARI CASMETIC TATHA FANCY PASAL
319 GIRI BHAISIPALAN FIRM
320 NABIN BANGUR TATHA KUKHURA FARM
321 AYAM EKIKRIT PASHUPANCHHI FARM
322 SMRITI YAKIKRIT BAHUUDESHYA KRISHI
323 A P S COMMUNICATION AND STATIONERY
324 PARIKSHIT GENERAL STORE
325 KALIKA KRISHI TATHA  PASHUPANCHHI FARM
326 M S SHOO CENTER AND FANCY COLLECTIO



327 KARKI BAHUUDESHYA KRISHI TATHA PASH
328 SUBEDI EKIKRIT KRISHI FIRM
329 SHALIN EKIKRIT KRISHI TATHA PASHUPA
330 DURGA MASALA UDHYOG
331 SOMAITHAN PASHUPANCHHI BAHU UDESYA
332 KARISHMA BHAISI PALAN FIRM
333 AKRITI POULTRY FIRM
334 PRATISHYA SUPPLIERS
335 HARI KRISHI TATHA PASUPANCHI FARM
336 DHUNGANA PASHUPALAN FARM
337 ADHIKARI PASUPANCHI TATHA KRISHI FA
338 RADHESHYAM EKIKRIT NAMUNA KRISHI FA
339 RAJ KIRANA PASAL
340 ANMOL GENERAL STORE
341 SUPPORTISE TRADLINK
342 UMA BEAUTIPARLOUR
343 RIJAL FANCY TATHA COSMETIC PASAL
344 DHUNGANA PASHUPALAN FARM
345 RAJ BANSI MACHHA FARM
346 ANUSHKA ALL SHOP
347 BANDANA EMPORIUM
348 BHATTA GAI FARM
349 YADAV BHAISI FARM
350 AARIKS KUKHURA FARM
351 LAMICHHANE PASHUPANCHI TATHA KRISHI
352 ACHARYA POULTARY FARM
353 KAWAR BAKHRA PALAN FIRM
354 SHUSILA BAKHARA PALAN FIRM
355 KRISHNA POULTRY FARM
356 KOPIL POULTRY FIRM
357 ANJU COSMETIC AND BIJULI PASAL
358 KOPIL POULTRY FIRM
359 ARUN POULTRY FIRM
360 DIPEN JUTTA CHAPPAL AND COSMETIC PA
361 GAIRE GAI BHAISI FARM
362 KRITIKA KRISHI KENDRA
363 BHAGAWATI COSMATIC PASAL
364 SHIVA BHAISI FARM
365 SANTA KANDEL
366 SUNITA GHIMIRE
367 SHIVA BHAISI FARM
368 SUBEDI FANCY
369 SABITRA ADHIKARI KUKHURA FARM
370 ACHARYA KRISHI FARM
371 MANAKAMANA GROCERY HOUSE
372 M K POUDEL KRISHI TATHA PASHUPALAN
373 MANGAL KRISHI FIRM



374 MANJUTHAKALI BHANCHA GHAR
375 SUBHA PASUPALAN TATHA KRISHI FARM
376 CHAUDHARY TARKARI PHALPHUL TATHA BA
377 SANGITA SILAE KATAI CENTER
378 ROYAL NEPAL MEDICAL CENTER PVT.LTD
379 MARIA MONTESSORI HOUSE PVT.LTD
380 ANNAPURNA MATA PUJASAMAGRI
381 SAGARMATHA KNITTING AND TEXTILE PVT. LTD.


